
Game Event Date Day of Week Time Location Notes
0 SCRIM JV vs Roosevelt 11/29/2016 Tuesday 5:30pm Leilehua H.S. Arrive 4:30pm

0 SCRIM V vs Roosevelt 11/29/2016 Tuesday 7:00pm Leilehua H.S. Arrive 6:00pm

1 Home vs. Aiea 12/2/2016 Friday 5:30pm Varsity only Leilehua H.S. Arrive: 4:30pm

2 Home vs. Waianae 12/6/2016 Tuesday 5:30pm JV then Varsity Leilehua H.S. Arrive: 4:30pm

3 Home vs. Kapolei 12/9/2016 Friday 5:30pm JV then Varsity Leilehua H.S. Arrive: 4:30pm

4 Home vs. Waipahu 12/12/2016 Monday 5:30pm JV then Varsity Leilehua H.S. (Waipahu No Field) Arrive: 4:30pm

5 Away vs. Radford 12/20/2016 Tuesday 5:30pm JV then Varsity Radford H.S. BUS 4:00pm

6 Away vs. Nanakuli 12/27/2016 Tuesday 5:30pm Varsity only Nanakuli BUS 3:45pm

7 Away vs. Campbell 1/3/2017 Tuesday 5:30pm JV followed by Varsity Campbell H.S. BUS 3:45pm

8 Home vs. Waialua 1/6/2017 Friday 5:30pm Varsity only Leilehua H.S. (Waialua No Field) Arrive: 4:30pm

Concessions 1/6/2016 Friday 7:00pm Girls vs Waialua Varsity Leilehua H.S. (Waialua No Field)

9 Home vs. Pearl City 1/10/2017 Tuesday 5:30pm JV followed by Varsity Leilehua H.S. Arrive: 4:30pm

10 Home vs. Mililani 1/13/2017 Friday 5:30pm JV followed by Varsity Leilehua H.S. Arrive: 4:30pm
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